
LOT 615
IN OR 2049/1592
HERON ISLES #2 PB 7/218

JANEY RICHARD A & BRITTANY D
86033 WINDFERN COURT
YULEE, FL 32097

37-3N-28-0740-0615-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4038.00

05/13/2025 MLU

05/12/2019 KBA 0.00 65,000 0 0 65,000

STANDARD
4

220,117
2,385
65,000

287,502
1,349

286,153
13 286,153

0
287,502

0

279,977

2019/1592 5/27/2016 WD Q I 01 172,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GAULTNEY DANIEL & CAR

JANEY RICHARD A & B

1938/1385 9/11/2014 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DRH ENERGY INC

GAULTNEY DANIEL & C

2025
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B2108572 REPAIR/RRF 6,600 08/01/2021

C24622 CO ISSUED 0 07/21/2011

M16208 H/AC 0 05/01/2011

B24622 NEW CONSTR 197,871 04/01/2011

E23420 NEW CONSTR 0 04/01/2011

P14752 NEW CONSTR 0 04/01/2011

HX Base Yr

86033 WINDFERN CT, YULEE

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG 80
Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame N/A 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0100 01 2,071 113.1900 113.19 234,416 2011 2011 0 0 0 6.10 93.90

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 2020 Heated Area: 1780

BAS 1,780 100 2011 1,780 189,188

FGR 396 55 2011 218 23,170

FOP 120 30 2011 36 3,826

FOP 124 30 2011 37 3,933

2,420 2,071 220,117

FOP=[YR=2011]  W12 S10 BAS=[YR=2011]  W27 S56 FOP=[YR=2011]
S4 E19 N2 FGR=[YR=2011]  E20 N18W8 N4 W9 S4 W3 S18$ N10 W6 S8
W13 $ E13 N8 E6 N8 E3 N4 E9 S4 E8 N40 W12$ E12 N10$.

FOP
2011

12

10

12

10
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19

10
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2011

20

18

8

4
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18

1 0811 CONCRETE B 0 100 0 0 504.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 2011 2011 3 91 2,385

2,385

1 000100 C RES 100 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 65,000.00 65,000.00 65,000


